	MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

	2008 HEALTH CARE RATES

	CSEA

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	 < 1-1-86 Amt/Pay
	
	 > 1-1-86 Amt/Pay
	
	>9/1/05 Amt/Pay

	 
	
	EMP'E
	
	EMP'R
	
	EMP'E
	
	EMP'R
	
	EMP'E
	
	EMP'R

	Enhanced Blue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Single
	
	        7.81 
	
	   187.52 
	
	      15.63 
	
	   179.70 
	
	      29.30 
	
	   166.03 

	Sponsor
	      17.97 
	
	   431.28 
	
	      35.94 
	
	   413.31 
	
	      67.39 
	
	   381.87 

	Family/one parent
	      19.67 
	
	   472.17 
	
	      39.35 
	
	   452.49 
	
	      73.78 
	
	   418.06 

	Family
	
	      20.71 
	
	   496.92 
	
	      41.41 
	
	   476.22 
	
	      77.64 
	
	   439.98 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Standard Blue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Single
	
	            -   
	
	   171.95 
	
	            -   
	
	   171.95 
	
	      25.79 
	
	   146.15 

	Sponsor
	            -   
	
	   395.48 
	
	            -   
	
	   395.48 
	
	      59.32 
	
	   336.15 

	Family/one parent
	            -   
	
	   432.96 
	
	            -   
	
	   432.96 
	
	      64.94 
	
	   368.02 

	Family
	
	            -   
	
	   455.66 
	
	            -   
	
	   455.66 
	
	      68.35 
	
	   387.31 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Blue PPO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Single
	
	        8.04 
	
	   192.89 
	
	      30.14 
	
	   170.79 
	
	      30.14 
	
	   170.79 

	Sponsor
	      18.50 
	
	   444.03 
	
	      69.38 
	
	   393.15 
	
	      69.38 
	
	   393.15 

	Family
	 
	      21.23 
	 
	   509.61 
	 
	      79.63 
	 
	   451.22 
	 
	      79.63 
	 
	   451.22 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


